21°™ Slalom des Pays de I'Ain

11 juillet 2021 - Liste des engagés
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Comité Régional Rhéne Alpes
du Sport Automobile
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273 L-E
73 L-E
272 L-E
72 L-E
271 L-E
71 L-E
270 L-E
70 L-E
269 L-E
69 L-E
268 L-E
68 L-E
267 L-E
67 L-E
266 L-E
66 L-E
265 L-E
65 L-E
63 L-1
62 L-2
61 L-2
260 L-2
60 L-2
59 L-2
58 L-2
56 FC-1
55 FC-1
254 FC-2
54 FC-2

MUZY Yves

ROUX Emilien
CARTERET Philippe
DEBIZE Harold
FRANCOZ Nicolas
SCAPATICCI Bernard
CHARVET Jean-Luc
PETIT Julien

DRUEL Louis
JACQUAND Mathieu
TOURNIER Pascal
TOURNIER Simon
BOZONNET Armand
LACROIX Sébastien
MAZUIR Baptiste
CURVAT Sébastien
GOULLIER Roger
DEVOS Grégoire

LANDAIS Bernard

DELAY Sébastien
PAKULA Daniel
POYER Guillaume
MACHETEAU Didier
POTIQUET Thierry
GUILLET Damien

MARTIN Bernard
GRAS Jean-Paul

COTLEUR Maxime
COTLEUR Marc

GROUPE LOISIR

Honda e
Honda e

Fiat 500e

Fiat 500e

Fiat 500e

Fiat 500e

VW ID.3

VW ID.3

VW ID.4

VW ID.4
Skoda Enyaq
Skoda Enyaq
Seat Mii

Seat Mii

Kia e-Niro

Kia e-Niro
Audi Q4 e-tron
Audi Q4 e-tron

Citroén DS3

Renault Twingo RS
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 206 S16
Peugeot 206 S16
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206 S16

GROUPE FC/FS

Simca Rallye 2
Simca Rallye 3

Alpine A110
Alpine A110

9 juillet 2021

Code ASA N-°licence

0507

0422

0507
0405

0501
0501

TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP
TP

56262

TP
TP
TP
TP
229843
TP

8536
30518

231693
18313
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252
52
51
50
49
48

247
47

245
45
44
43
42
41
40
39

37
36
35
34
32
31
29
28
227
27
26

25

23

22

21

F2000-1
F2000-1
F2000-1
F2000-1
F2000-1
F2000-1

F2000-2
F2000-2

F2000-3
F2000-3
F2000-3
F2000-3
F2000-3
F2000-3
F2000-3
F2000-3

FN-2
N-2 Série
FN-3
FN-3
FN-3
FN-3
FN-3

FN-4

FA-1

FA-2

FA-3

CAVAGNIS Corentin
CAVAGNIS Hervé
CLAVEL Cyril
COLLINET Benjamin
PREVIATI Laurent
VOLPELLIERE Félix

GENTON Patrice
GENTON Cyrille

GAULTIER Kévin
REVENAZ Marion
BRESSAND Jérémy
HUSSON Roland
GAL Julien

COUDURIER Christophe

DARS Philippe
GIRARDOT Cédric

PEYRENET Emmanuelle

GENTON Loic
POCHON Corentin
RAYMOND Florian
MICHON Thibaut
CROUZILLE Mathias

LAURIER Alexis

ANDREACCHIO David

GONZALEZ Alfonso
PACORET Gérard
CROSET Alexandre

VELLAY Alain

CHRISTIN Pierre

COLLINET André-Pierre

ANDRE David

GROUPE F2000

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén AX Gti
Peugeot 106 Maxi
Citroén AX Sport
Citroén AX Sport

Peugeot 205 Gii
Peugeot 205 Gti

Peugeot 205 Gti
Peugeot 205 Giti
Peugeot 206 S16
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 306
Renault 11 Turbo
BMW 318 Is
Peugeot 205 Gii

GROUPE N/FN

Citroén AX Gti
Citroén AX Gti
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Citroén AX Gti

Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams

Renault Clio RS

Renault 5 GT Turbo

GROUPE A/FA

Peugeot 106 Xsi
Citroén Saxo

Renault Clio Williams

0507

0515

0803

0324
0514
0518
0506
0409

0503

1662

0507

1612

0518

1614

0501

0515

1662

TP
23564
TP
47387
TP
243740

TP
TP

TP
TP
TP

4890
236654
14017
230240
238492

319759
TP
TP

220313
TP
TP

237826

57157
TP
TP

135632

51654

7993
8245

126036
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19
18
17
16
15

14
12

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CNF-1
CNF-1

E-5S
E-5S
E-5S
E-5S

GROUPE CM/CNF/CN

PEYRENET Thierry
BIDAUD Sylvain
BAUMANN Dimitri
OTT Mickaél

PRM Fun Boost
Silver Car S3
Tracking RC01B
Tracking RC0O1

FONTROBERT Denis AILEF 808

PAUGET Thérese ARC MF5

JULIAND Alain ARC MF2
GROUPE D/E

POMMATAU Cloé
POMMATAU Christophe
MICHEL David

DI BERARDINO Ernest
BOURSAUT Karine
BOURSAUT Sébastien

Schubel 5014
Schubel 5014
Dallara F392
Schubel BMW
GBC Hayabusa
GBC Hayabusa

JULIAND Laurent Dallara F394
FILIATRE Nicolas Dallara F392
FILIATRE Yoann Dallara F392
BAUD Philippe Martini MK80
BAUD Stéphane Martini MK80
D'ALEO Antoine Dallara F399
MOREL Tristan Dallara F302
Total engagés: 80

0503
0501
0405
0409
0505

0403
0523

1614
1614
0505
0803
0731
0731
2010

1017
1017

0809
0809
1429
0405

28353
55393
258798
229473
93358

13823
157403

307891
39277
13038
7100
237431
197631
57224

251718
259115

183937
183936
15988
191540
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